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1.3.1 Info and
Relationships
(Level A)

Web: Supports
with Exceptions

reasons:

1. In Kaltura MediaSpace, when the “Load More” button is activated,
programmatic focus is moved to the top of the overall list rather than
being set at the point from which the user can review the additional
content. 

2. Some of the Kaltura Video Editing Tools' buttons do not provide
accessible names, such as the Zoom and Add Hint buttons.

3. Some fields do not provide valid labels as they are identified only by
their placeholder values. This includes the Username and Password
fields in the Login form, and the Kaltura Media Player’s search field. 

4. The accessible name provided for a Tags field in Kaltura MediaSpace
contains a data entry constraint. information rather than its intended
name.

5. Form grouping markup for some radio buttons in Kaltura MediaSpace
is not provided.

6. In the Kaltura Video Editing Tools, a time field’s data entry requirement
is not �ontaime ’
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1.4.2 Audio
Control (Level
A)

Web: Supports

Web: Kaltura MediaSpace does not have audio that plays automatically. Web: Supports

2.1.2 No
Keyboard Trap
(Level A)

Web: Supports

Web: Kaltura MediaSpace does not have any keyboard traps. Web: Supports

2.2.1 Timing
Adjustable
(Level A)

Web: Support

Web: Kaltura MediaSpace does not have any content that is time limited. Web: Supports

2.2.2 Pause,
Stop, Hide
(Level A)

Web: Does Not
Support

Web: Kaltura MediaSpace offers a single image carousel on its homepage.
While it automatically pauses if the mouse is hovered over it, the carousel
does not offer a keyboard-focusable element to pause it, nor does the
carousel pause if the Next or Previous buttons have keyboard focus. 

Web: Supports with
Minor Exceptions

 

Kaltura introduced a
new carousel type
“Descriptive Card”,
where focus on the
carouse results in a
pause.

Note: Other carousels
can be adjusted to a
low speed, resulting
in static image, with
arrows.

2.3.1 Three
Flashes or
Below
Threshold
(Level A)

Web: Supports:

Web: Kaltura MediaSpace does not contain any content that flashes. Web: Supports
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2.4.1 Bypass
Blocks (Level
A)

Web: Sup�销l
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2.4.4 Link
Purpose (In
Context) (Level
A)

Web: Supports
with Exceptions

Web: Most links identify their purpose, in context.

A rating of Supports with Exceptions has been given for the following
reasons:

1. A set of Kaltura MediaSpace links that expose more options offers only
link text of “…”. 

2. Link tags for videos in Kaltura MediaSpace do not provide text or
context to make it clear that they are tags for other videos with that
same tag. 

3. In Kaltura MediaSpace, video preview links containing the video length
or view count do not identify the action or purpose of these links. 

4. Links to remove a video from watch history in Kaltura MediaSpace do
not identify the video or provide sufficient context to do so. 

5. A small number of Kaltura MediaSpace links do not expose their
visually-intended accessible names, but rather only identify state
information, such as “selected”, or keyboard shortcuts, such as
"CTRL+B", without also including the visual names. 

Web: Supports

3.1.1 Language
of Page (Level
A)

Web: Supports

Web: Pages in Kaltura MediaSpace identify their primary language. Web: Supports

3.2.1 On Focus
(Level A)

Web: Supports
with Exceptions

Web: In nearly all cases, Kaltura MediaSpace
does not initiate change of context when a component receives focus.

A rating of Supports with Minor Exceptions has been given for the following
reasons:

When the read-only Start Date field gains keyboard focus, a custom date
picker dialog in Kaltura MediaSpace appears, but it is rendered at the end
of the page order. Additionally, focus is not moved to the dialog. 

Web: Supports

3.2.2 On Input
(Level A)

Web: Supports
with Minor

Web: For the most part, Kaltura MediaSpace
does not initiate change of context upon changing the setting of any user
interface component.

A rating of Supports with Minor Exceptions has been given for the following
reasons:

In a Kaltura MediaSpace search field, after a slight pause in entering a

Web: Supports

Note: Instant Search
is a setting per site,
and can be
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Role, Value
(Level A)

Web: Supports
with Exceptions

fields in the Login form, and the Kaltura Media Player’s search field. 

3. The accessible name provided for a Tags field in Kaltura MediaSpace
contains a data entry constraint. information rather than its intended
name.  

4. In the Kaltura Video Editing Tool, a time field’s data entry requirement is
not conveyed in an accessible manner. 

5. A custom date picker control in Kaltura MediaSpace does not provide
textual information, such as a role, for assistive technology to utilize
when attempting to select a date.

6. While a video file upload is in progress, the percentage completion that
is updated visually is not rendered to support automatic announcement
by screen readers. However, the indication of upload completion is
announced. 

pending 

2. Supports.

3. Supports

4. Supports

5. Supports

6. No change.

 

Table 2: Success Criteria, Level AA

Criteria And
Original
Conformance 
Level

Original Remarks and Explanations
Updated Remarks and
Conformance 
Level

1.2.4 Captions
(Live) (Level AA)

Web: Supports

Web: No live audio or video media occurs on the site. Web: Supports

1.2.5 Audio
Description
(Prerecorded)
(Level AA)

Web: Supports

Web: No prerecorded video media occurs on the site. Web: Supports

Web: In most cases, the minimum contrast ratio is met.

A rating of Supports with Exceptions has been given for the
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